www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
UTC-307
Dimensions Unit: mm
Fully- Integrated I/O
A. POWER BUTTON
B. COM W/RS-232
C. COM W/RS-232/422/485
D. LAN Port
* UTC-307 PoE SKU – A PoE Powered Device (PD) is a device powered by a PSE and thus consumes energy.
 Please do take a Power sourcing equipment (PSE) which follows IEEE 802.3at PoE standard, also known
as PoE+ or PoE plus, provides up to 30W of DC power output. Only 25.5 W input is assured to be available
at the powered device as some power dissipates in the cable.
 The customer can change the configuration only when total power input is under 25.5 W.
E. LAN/PoE Port
F. USB 3.0 x 2
G. DC Power Jack
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
UTC-307GP-ATB0E 7" Pcap, N3350, 2G RAM, Black
UTC-307GP-ATB1E 7" Pcap, N4200, 2G RAM, Black
UTC-307GP-ATW0E 7" Pcap, N3350, 2G RAM, White
UTC-307GP-ATW1E 7" Pcap, N4200, 2G RAM, White
UTC-307GP-USB0E 7" Pcap, N3350, 2G RAM, Black (US Only P/N)
UTC-307GP-USB1E 7" Pcap, N4200, 2G RAM, Black (US Only P/N)
UTC-307GP-USW0E 7" Pcap, N3350, 2G RAM, White (US Only P/N)
UTC-307GP-USW1E 7" Pcap, N4200, 2G RAM, White (US Only P/N)
1700001524 Power Cord 3P UL 10A 125V 180cm
170203180A Power Cord 3P UK 2.5A/3A 250V 1.83M
170203183C Power Cord 3P Europe (WS-010+WS-083)183cm
1700019146 Power Cord CCC 3P 2.5A 250V 183cm
1700025928-02 COM Port Converter cable RJ48-10P10C to D-SUB 9P 35cm
* UTC-307 PN (UTC-307GP-ATXXX, UTC-307GP-USXXX) include the system and the 36W power adapter
(96PSA-A36W12W7-5).
Peripherals for UTC-307 series
Tentative Part No. Description
UTC-300P-C70E 5M Camera Module, White, for UTC-307/UTC-310 series
UTC-300P-C71E 5M Camera Module, Black, for UTC-307/UTC-310 series
UTC-300P-M70E Magnet Strip Reader, White, for UTC-307/UTC-310 series
UTC-300P-M71E Magnet Strip Reader, Black, for UTC-307/UTC-310 series
UTC-300P-R70E RFID Reader, White, for UTC-307/UTC-310 series
UTC-300P-R71E RFID Reader, Black, for UTC-307/UTC-310 series
UTC-300P-B70E 2D Barcode Reader, White, for UTC-307
UTC-300P-B71E 2D Barcode Reader, Black, for UTC-307
UTC-300P-L70E LED Light Bar, for UTC-307/UTC-310 series
UTC-300P-U70E USB3.0x2, White, for UTC-307
UTC-300P-U71E USB3.0x2, Black, for UTC-307
UTC-300P-P70E PoE+kit, White, for UTC-307
UTC-300P-P71E PoE+kit, Black, for UTC-307
UTC-300P-H70E 2.5 Storage kit, White, for UTC-307
UTC-300P-H71E 2.5 Storage kit, Black, for UTC-307
UTC-300P-W70E M.2 wifi, 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac, 2T2R, BT4.2, A-E key, for UTC-307
UTC-300P-W70U M.2 wifi, 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac, 2T2R, BT4.2, A-E key, for UTC-307
(US Only P/N)
* All peripherals must be ordered together with UTC-307, and assembled by Advantech only
Installation Accessory
Part No. Description
UTC-WALL-MOUNT5E UTC VESA mount (75x75)
UTC-PANEL-MOUNT2E PANEL Mount Kit (UTC-307)
UTC-TABLE-STAND0E Table Stand, White, For UTC-307/310
UTC-TABLE-STAND1E Table Stand, Black, For UTC-307/310
A B C D E F G
185
12
1.
45
75
75
75X75 VESA M4 SCREW hole 3mm depth
32.25
CUT OUT
173.5
11
0